Syrup & More

4 LITRE JUG
2 LITRE JUG
1 LITRE JUG
500 ML JUG
250 ML JUG
MAPLE BUTTER

MAPLE SUGAR LEAVES
(3/pkg)

$65.00
$38.00

$22.00

$15.00

$9.00

$9.00

$2.00

2023 Maple Syrup
Product Price List

*prices include any applicable taxes

Maple Candy & More

MAPLE LEAF SUCKER $3.00
MAPLE LEAF HARD CANDIES .50
lV\APLE .CI-II‘OFOLATE TRUFFELS S0
may contain whea

MAPLE CARAMELS .50
MAPLE LOLLIPOPS S50
ACTIVITY BOOKS $2.00
CANDLE - 540 ML TIN $20.00
CANDLE - 110G $10.00

(519) 173-9031

www.catfishcreek.ca

Instagram: @catfishcreekca
Twitter: @catfishcreekca
Facebook: Springwater Conservation Area



